

2RU Multimedia Faceplate & Panels

Amphenol Broadband Solutions offers a 2RU Multimedia Faceplate System designed for high capacity and maximum flexibility in a variety of network and data center applications.

Available modules support many common fiber optic connections such as SC Simplex and Duplex, LC Duplex as well as coaxial (F81) and even RJ45 data connection jacks.

This system combines high density with the convenience of combining multiple media connections in an economical package.



Multimedia Faceplate with Assorted Panels

Features:

- Panels are LGX® mounting compatible
- Flexible, modular Assembly
- Multiple interface modules available:
 - ♦ SC/UPC Simplex & Duplex
 - ♦ SC/APC Simplex & Duplex
 - ♦ LC/UPC Duplex
 - ♦ LC/APC Duplex
 - ♦ 6 & 12 connector modules
 - ♦ Single-Mode & Multimode
 - ♦ F81 Barrel Connectors
 - ♦ RJ45 Connectors
- Push-pin panel fasteners

Specifications		
Multimedia Faceplate		
Panel Capacity	Holds up to 9 panels	
Rack Spaces	2RU	
Color	Black	
Dimensions (Approx)	0.44"D x 19.0"W x 3.47"H	
Weight (Approx)	2.2 lbs (loaded)	
Panels		
Dimensions	5.125"L x 1.125"H	
Adapter Capacity (per panel):	SC Simplex	6 or 12
	SC Duplex	6
	LC Duplex	6
	F81	6
	RJ45	6

LGX® is a registered trademark of OFS FITEL, LLC

Ordering Information Continued:

Photo	Description	Part Number
-	Splice Sleeve PK 60mm length	ASBACC1020236
-	Splice Sleeve PK 40mm length	ASBACC1020237
Α	Multi-Media 19" 2RU Bracket	ASBMMB1021480
В	Jumper Management Shelf, ORU	ASBMMB1023138
C	Blank 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021481
-	SC/UPC Simplex SM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021482
D	SC/APC Simplex SM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021483
-	SC Simplex MM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021484
-	LC/UPC Duplex Side Clip SM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021485
-	LC/APC Duplex Side Clip SM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021486
Е	LC DPLX Side Clip MM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021487
-	SC/UPC Simplex SM 12Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021488
F	SC/APC Simplex SM 12Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021489
-	SC Simplex MM 12Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021490
G	LC/UPC Duplex Top Clip SM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021491
-	LC/APC Duplex Top Clip SM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021492
-	LC Duplex Top Clip MM 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021493
Н	F81 BRL 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021494
1	SC/UPC Duplex SM Angle 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021495
J	SC/APC Duplex SM Angle 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021496
-	SC Duplex MM Angle 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021497
K	RJ45 – CAT6 6Pk Panel Assembly	ASBMMB1021522
-	Frame Adapter Bracket, 2RU, 19" to 23"	ASBMMB1023171



Ordering Information Continued:



